Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA

WMANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

Cantidad

36.827
9.339
10.439
5.827

2.764

2.489

603

1.557
69.845

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Millones ($)
443.558,15
321.128,39
92.655,53
71.737,14
45.105,00
17.802,98

8.402,63
17.215,53

1.017.605,35

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA 5%
B MEDELLIN 6%
AL 9.1%

B BARRANQUILLA  7.0%
B SUCARAMANGA  L4%

CARTAGENA 1.7%
B MANTZALES 0.5%
W PEFEIRA 1.7%
Toal 100,0%
W E0G0TA S2.T%
B MECELLIN 13.4%

CAL 14.5%
M SARRANQULLA  83%
B BUCARAMANGA  4.0%

CARTAGENA 3.6%
W MANEZAES 0.9%%
W PEREIRA 2%

Total 100.0%

SUCURSAL
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